K5A-LED
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 05/29/25
aal_k5_spec_R07

 Rev 05/29/25
aal_k5_spec_R07
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: K41-T2-FO-9040-SF-MCPCR-347-PS412-125-BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – –
Fuse (Optional) Controls (Optional) Voltage Mounting Method (Choose One) Fixture Finish
SF 120, 277, 347
Volt input
DF 208, 240, 480
Volt input
MCPCR Multi-Channel 7-Pin
Photocell Receptacle
WIR LightGRID+
connectivity
WIRSC LightGRID+ motion
sensore
SCP Sensor Control
Programmable (Motion
Sensor + Photocell) 2
SCPREMOTE Handheld
Commissioning
Tool (Need 1 total, if
fixtures have SCP)
NXOFM-1R1D-UNV NX 7-Pin Twist-Lock®
with NX Networked
Wireless Radio,
Integral Automatic
Dimming Photocell,
Integral Single Pole
Relay with Dimming,
and Bluetooth
Programming
WIRED 120-277 input standard
or you may choose one
347 347 VAC input
480 480 VAC input
P Pole By AAL
SMK Mounts to the side
of a square pole
(KM51 Only)
TA23 Slips over a 2 3/8"
/ 60mm 0 x 4" /
102mm tall tenon
WMK K41 only
Standard Color
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Texture
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Options
CC Custom Color 2
CLA Clear Anodized Finish (Clear
protective undercoat for
added protection in coastal or
other harsh enviroments) 2
– – –
Model - 5" Wide Luminaire (Choose One) Optical Distribution (Choose One) Optics Finish (Choose One) Light Engine 1
K51 Single fixture
K52 Two fixtures 180° apart
K53 Three fixtures 90° apart
K54 Four fixtures 90° apart
T2 IES Type II